
16-1437-EL-RDR

8/2/2018 Service Notice For Case: 16-1437-EL-RDR

CASE 
NUMBER:
CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE REVIEW OF THE DELIVERY CAPITAL INVESTMENT
DESCRIPTION: RIDER CONTAINED IN THE TARIFFS OF DUKE ENERGY OHIO.
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON;

8/2/2018

S! ^ ! a

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO NONE
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
Email:ELIZABETH. WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY

« 0

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Casey, Marcus 
The Dayhuff Group 

740 Lakeview Plaza Blvd 

Ste. 300
Worthington,OH 43085
Phone:(614)357-2241
Email:mcasey@dayhuffgroup.com

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none

file:///C;/disReports/16-1437ServiceNotice.html

* Scott, Tonnetta Ms. 
Ohio Attorney General



8/2/2018

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 16-1437-EL-RDR

30 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 
Fax;(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Watts, Elizabeth H Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100
CoIumbus„OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:elizabeth.watts@duke-energy.com 

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

file:///C:/disReports/l6-1437ServiceNotice.html


